
Rachel Ariaz (Region 1) 
Rachel.Ariaz@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-422-3318

Sydney Dickinson (Region 2) 
Sydney.dickinson@mt.gov 
Phone: 406-594-7313

Valerie Evans (Region 3) 
Valerie.Evans@mt.gov 
406-610-4413

Sarah Kuhn 
Summer Food Service Specialist 
Sarah.Kuhn2@mt.gov 
406-594-9747

Regional
School Nutrition Programs Specialist Map 

Ryan Beaudoin (Region 4) 
Ryan.Beaudoin@mt.gov 
406-TBD

Amber Lewis
Farm to School Specialist 
Amber.Lewis@mt.gov 
406-594-7232

Erin Turner 
Assistant Director 
Erin.Turner@mt.gov 
406-559-7588

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

Erin Benson 
Food Distribution Specialist 
Erin.Benson@mt.gov 
406-410-5719




